a Senchez Ochoa Basketvall Schecule

Sunday, Janwary 13, 2019
Tuesday, January 15, 2019
Tuesday, January 22, 2019
Sunday, January 27, 2019
Tuesday, February 3, 2019
Tuesday, February 12, 2019
Tuesday, February 19, 2019

Saturday, January 12, 2019
Saturday, Janhuary 26, 2019

Monday, January 28, 2019

Saturday, February 16, 2019
Thursday, February 28, 2019

Saturday, March 2, 2019
Thursday, March 21, 2019
Friday, March 22, 2019

Saturday, Janvary 12, 2019
Tuesday, January 15, 2019
Saturday, January 26, 2019
Thursday, January 31, 2019
Thursday, February 7, 2019
Tuesday, February 12, 2019
Tuesday, February 26, 2019
Thursday, March 7, 2019

10:40 am at (2nd 3A) Heights Martin High Batey Gym
7:00 pm (2nd 3A) Don Gallego 2 Macdonell Elementary
4:30 pm. (2nd 3A) Macdonell Macdonell Elementary
1:10 pm at (2nd 3A) Rvan Martin High Batey Gym
6:10 pm (2nd 3A) Milton 2 Macdonell Elementary
520pm at (2nd 3A) Leyvendecker Macdonell Elementary
4:30 pm. (2nd 3A) Tarver Macdonell Elementary
Team Schedule - (3rd 4A) S. Ochoa
250 pm  at (3rd 4A) Don Gallego DD Hachar Elementary
11:30 am (3rd 4A) Rvan DD Hachar Elementary
6:10 pm (3rd 4A) Kawas Benavides Club
10:40 am at (3rd 4A) Ligarde DD Hachar Elementary
700 pm (3rd 4A) D. D. Hachar DD Hachar Elementary
340 pm at (3rd 4A) Benawvides 4 DD Hachar Elementary
6:10 pm (3rd 4A) Milton DD Hachar Elementary
T00pm at (3rd 4A) Zachry Lamar Brum V.
Team Schedule - (3rd A Girls) S. Ochoa
10:40 am (3rd A Girls) Levendecker DD Hachar Elementary
T:00pm at (3rd A Gurls) Santo Nino 2 DD Hachar Elementary
4-30 pm (3rd A Girls) D. D. Hachar DD Hachar Elementary
7:00 pm (3rd A Girls) Tarver DD Hachar Elementary
320pm  at (Brd A Gurls) J. C. Martin = DD Hachar Elementary
6:10 pm  at (3rd A Girls) Milton DD Hachar Elementary
T00pm at (3rd A Gurls) A Pierce DD Hachar Elementary
5:20 pm (3rd A Girls) Santa Maria DD Hachar Elementary

Team Schedule - (2nd 3A) S. Ochoa




Team Schedule - (4th SA) S.Ochoa 2

Saturday, January 12, 2019 3:40pm at (4th 5A) Finley Northwest Club
Friday, January 18, 2019 750 pm at (4th 5A) Nve 3 Northwest Club
Saturday, January 26, 2019 10:40 am (4th 5A) §t. Augustine Benavides Club
Friday, February 1, 2019 4:30 pm (4th 5A) Blessed Sacrament Northwest Club
Saturdav, February 16, 2019 1:10 pm  at (4th 5SA) Zachry Benavides Club
Wednesday, February 27, 2019 520 pm at (4th 5A) Evan 2 Northwest Club
Wednesday, March 6, 2019 4:30 pm (4th 5A) S Mana Benavides Club
Team Schedule - (4TH 6A) S. Ochoa 1
Monday, January 14, 2019 700 pm at (4th 6A) Benavides 3 Northwest Club
Sunday, January 27, 2019 1:10 pm (4th 6A) Trautmann 3 Lamar Brumi V.
Tuesday, January 29, 2019 700 pm at (4th 6A) Salinas Macdonell Elementary
Tuesday, February 5, 2019 750pm at (4th 6A) Harmony Northwest Club
Wednesday, February 13, 2019 7:00 pm (4th 6A) Centeno Northwest Club
Friday, March 8, 2019 T-00 pm at (4th 6A) M Help W. Lamar Brum V.
Wednesday, March 20, 2019 520 pm (4th 6A) Fasken 3 Northwest Club
Friday, March 22_ 2019 6:10 pm (4th 6A) 8. Isidro 3 Northwest Club
Team Schedule - (5th 9A) S. Ochoa

Saturday, January 12, 2019  10-40 am at (5th 94) Ruiz 1 Northwest Club

Thursday, January 17, 2019 4:30 pm (5th 94A) Salinas Northwest Club

Sunday, Janvary 27, 2019 1:10pm  at (5th 9A) Nye Benavides Club

Sunday, February 17, 2019 3:40 pm (5th 9A) De Llano 1 Benavides Club

Tuesday, February 26, 2019 7:00 pm at (5th 9A) Benavides 1  Northwest Club

Saturday, March 2, 2019 250 pm  at (5th 9A) San Isidro 1 Lamar Brum V.
Tuesday, March 5, 2019 4-30 pm (5th 9A) Trautmann 1 Northwest Club
Monday, March 18, 2019 7-00 pm (5th 9A) B. Garcia Benavides Club



Team Schedule - (5th A Girls) S. Ochoa

Wednesday, January 9, 2019 6:10 pm (5th A Girls) Freedom 3 Kawas Elementary

Monday, January 14, 2019 430 pm at (5th A Girls) Harmony — Kawas Elementary
Saturday, Janwary 26, 2019 5:20 pm (5th A Girls) Heights DD Hachar Elementary

Monday, January 28, 2019 5:20 pm (5th A Girls) Santo Nino Kawas Elementary

Wednesday, February 6, 2019 5:20 pm (5th A Girls) Kawas Kawas Elementary

Monday, February 11, 2019 6:10 pm at (5th A Girls) Tarver Kawas Elementary

Monday, February 18, 2019 7:00 pm at (5th A Girls) Daiches Kawas Elementary
Wednesday, February 27, 2019 430 pm at (5th A Girls) Cuellar Kawas Elementary




